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Say-Say My Name
Hail Mary

The Disappointments
2000 Mules / Top Dog
Gotham Smashmouth
GROIN GRABBING GREATNESS
High Octane

Fly Guy

Down & Outs

Prestige Worldwide
Tripjeezy
FunkPhenomenon

Total Points
Say-Say My Name
High Octane

Hail Mary
FunkPhenomenon

Fly Guy

The Disappointments
2000 Mules / Top Dog
Gotham Smashmouth
Down & Outs

GROIN GRABBING GREATNESS
Prestige Worldwide
Tripjeezy

w L T PCT PF PA
3 0 O 1.000 455.45  328.45
2 1 0 0.667 379.00 397.95
2 1 0 0.667 367.65 333.10
2 1 0 0.667 360.90 360.70
2 1 0 0.667 352.80 320.30
2 1 0 0.667 34475  311.75
1 2 0 0.333 379.65  408.65
1 2 0 0.333 376.55  390.70
1 2 0 0.333 351.70  353.05
1 2 0 0.333 317.80 372.90
1 2 0 0.333 315,55  382.85
0 3 O 0.000 377.50  418.90

455.45

379.65

379.00

377.50

376.55

367.65

360.90

352.80

351.70

344.75

317.80

315.55
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PTS
455.45
379.00
367.65
360.90
352.80
344.75
379.65
376.55
351.70
317.80
315.55
377.50
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